
Gross Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Standing Name Day 1  Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  Day 3  Day 3  Total Total

1st Jeff Henderson 68 64 65 65 73 73 206 202
2nd Jarrett Johnston 65 65 73 73 71 71 209 209
3rd Tyler Paige 72 71 64 64 74 74 210 209
Tie 4th Justin Jennings 67 65 71 71 73 73 211 209

Tate Allred 69 69 69 69 73 73 211 211
Logan Leggett 71 71 68 68 72 72 211 211

Tie 7th Luke Kane 71 71 67 67 74 74 212 212
Daniel Higgins 71 71 69 69 72 72 212 212

9th Shane Westbrook 70 68 75 75 71 71 216 214
Tie 10th Darrin Davis 69 68 72 72 76 76 217 216

Cory Beckner 75 75 70 70 72 72 217 217
Tie 12th Brad Borden 70 70 70 70 78 78 218 218

Jeremy Dockery 71 69 73 73 74 74 218 216
14th Ben Griffin 70 67 71 71 78 78 219 216
15th Marc Gilmour 71 69 70 70 80 80 221 219
Tie 16th Kris McDonald 69 64 73 72 79 78 221 214

Jerry Perales 70 66 72 71 79 79 221 216
Noble Watson 74 71 70 68 77 77 221 216

Tie 19th John Dawson 70 70 71 71 81 81 222 222
Josh McKinney 68 65 74 74 80 80 222 219

21st Chad Pernell 71 66 73 71 79 78 223 215
22nd Mike Self 73 69 71 69 80 80 224 218
Tie 23rd David Smith 74 70 68 65 83 83 225 218

Collin Ward 73 72 74 73 78 77 225 222
Tie 25th Tim Whipkey 74 69 70 67 82 82 226 218

Rebel Aistrup 74 72 72 70 80 79 226 221
27th John Valdez 68 64 74 74 87 87 229 225
28th Casey Whitfield 74 67 73 69 84 82 231 218
29th Chuck Blanton 76 72 76 72 80 76 232 220
30th Wayne Wright 76 72 77 73 80 76 233 221
Tie 31st Jeff Hunt 75 68 76 71 85 81 236 220



Joe Gonzales 83 78 74 69 79 76 236 223
33rd Clayton Gollihugh 78 74 79 75 80 76 237 225
34th Luke Mason 76 76 75 75 88 88 239 239
35th Lee Baker 77 67 81 74 89 82 247 223
Tie 36th Kim Burnett 80 71 85 77 84 76 249 224

John Blakley 75 64 82 75 92 85 249 224
38th Regis Stong 85 75 76 66 89 82 250 223
Tie 39th Paul Carr 76 64 84 76 94 86 254 226

John Hunt 79 67 85 76 90 81 254 224
41st David Blackburn 85 76 87 78 90 81 262 235
42nd Brae Foust 86 81 92 87 87 82 265 250
43rd Terry West 90 78 87 75 94 82 271 235
44th Curtis Sinclair 96 82 91 77 87 73 274 232
45th John Myers 85 69 91 77 99 85 275 231
46th Patrick Killingsworth 99 84 83 68 94 81 276 233
47th Scot Pike 88 73 87 72 102 87 277 232
48th Rick LeCrone 95 80 91 76 99 84 285 240
49th Regan Provence 101 82 91 72 104 85 296 239
50th Aaron Corea 98 79 99 80 100 81 297 240
51st Jeff Baldwin 101 83 95 77 104 86 300 246

Wes Berger 75 69 72 68 333 333 480 470
John Champlin 73 68 77 74 333 333 483 475
Michael Hunt 78 69 77 70 333 333 488 472
Rex Snow 78 67 82 74 333 333 493 474
William Hancock 74 64 87 81 333 333 494 478
Jason Bass 83 71 83 72 333 333 499 476
Brian Hoffpauir 82 72 85 75 333 333 500 480
Shelton Swimmer 90 79 79 68 333 333 502 480
Jon Permenter 80 71 90 82 333 333 503 486
Josh Giles 120 95 116 91 333 333 569 519
Tony Handley 89 67 333 333 333 333 755 733



Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Standing Name Day 1  Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  Day 3  Day 3  Total Total

1st Brian McKee 76 67 75 69 72 68 223 204
2nd J.R. Hensley 86 64 86 68 89 73 261 205
3rd Jarrod Shelton 81 67 77 66 83 75 241 208
4th David Gray 77 69 74 68 76 72 227 209
Tie 5th Shane Reese 76 66 73 66 82 78 231 210

Billy Diggs 73 64 76 71 79 75 228 210
Mark Boyett 95 73 86 64 91 73 272 210

Tie 8th Jerry Baker 80 66 78 67 86 78 244 211
Gerry Aaron 73 67 76 73 74 71 223 211

10th John Castillo 75 71 72 69 73 72 220 212
Tie 11th Josh Clark 78 70 71 64 82 79 231 213

Arnold Galbraith 74 70 75 72 74 71 223 213
Chris Purcell 75 69 77 73 75 71 227 213
Byrd Adkins 78 68 80 72 81 73 239 213
Jerry Davis 92 67 97 75 93 71 282 213

Ti16th Keelan Lewis 79 65 79 69 88 80 246 214
Marin Rivas 74 70 72 69 76 75 222 214
Craig Riseling 74 70 72 69 76 75 222 214

Tie 19th George Bell 76 69 78 73 78 73 232 215
Joe Bradburn 87 71 81 66 90 78 258 215
Seth Hall 87 70 88 72 89 73 264 215
Steve Priolo 73 67 76 73 78 75 227 215

Tie 23rd Royce Howell 70 64 73 71 82 81 225 216
Jason Saiz 77 69 74 68 83 79 234 216
John Kaplan 74 68 73 69 81 79 228 216

26th Vance Dunlap 72 65 72 69 84 83 228 217
Tie 27th Chad Jacobs 80 67 83 73 88 78 251 218

Roger Williams 79 71 83 76 78 71 240 218
Chris Kutin 90 69 94 75 93 74 277 218

30th Jim Farris 75 67 77 72 85 80 237 219
31st Jerry Lockhart 75 68 79 74 83 78 237 220



Tie 32nd Kip Mask 81 69 77 67 92 85 250 221
Lonnie Lane 94 76 89 71 91 74 274 221

Tie 34th Don Dunavin 78 66 83 74 91 82 252 222
John Dobbins 78 70 78 71 87 81 243 222

Tie 36th Tige Bradley 86 68 81 65 102 90 269 223
Gene Nelson 89 73 89 73 93 77 271 223
Phillip Periman 90 75 92 77 86 71 268 223
Keith Pingle 81 71 83 74 87 78 251 223

Tie 40th Ted Evans 84 64 97 81 97 81 278 226
Toby Ubando 91 75 90 74 93 77 274 226

Tie 42nd Chuck Thompson 83 67 94 81 94 81 271 229
Eddie McMurray 88 72 97 81 92 76 277 229

Tie 44th Dave Pike 102 85 90 73 89 72 281 230
Karl Harm 89 73 90 74 99 83 278 230
Ernie Whalen 96 76 94 74 100 80 290 230

Tie 47th John Warren 94 76 97 79 100 82 291 237
Mike Munnelly 111 86 102 77 99 74 312 237

Tie 49th Aaron Godwin 108 83 99 74 108 83 315 240
Mike Sabala 109 79 108 78 113 83 330 240

51st Randy Shelton 104 85 110 91 111 92 325 268
Billy Maples 91 70 93 73 333 333 517 476
Brad Sable 91 71 95 76 333 333 519 480
Chris Redmon 100 79 92 71 333 333 525 483
Wayne Williams 85 69 96 82 333 333 514 484
Tim Fielder 101 75 102 76 333 333 536 484
Phil Woodall 87 64 108 89 333 333 528 486
Shelby Swimmer 84 73 93 82 333 333 510 488
Mickey Cole 92 83 89 80 333 333 514 496
Duffy Duffendack 120 86 113 79 333 333 566 498
Don Dziedzic 96 66 333 333 333 333 762 732



Senior Gross Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Standing Name Day 1  Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  Day 3  Day 3  Total Total

1st Daniel Higgins 71 71 69 69 72 72 212 212
2nd John Castillo 75 71 72 69 73 72 220 212
Tie 3rd Jerry Perales 70 66 72 71 79 79 221 216

Noble Watson 74 71 70 68 77 77 221 216
5th Royce Howell 70 64 73 71 82 81 225 216
6th Tim Whipkey 74 69 70 67 82 82 226 218
7th John Kaplan 74 68 73 69 81 79 228 216
Tie 8th George Bell 76 69 78 73 78 73 232 215

Chuck Blanton 76 72 76 72 80 76 232 220
10th Jim Farris 75 67 77 72 85 80 237 219
11th Lee Baker 77 67 81 74 89 82 247 223
Tie 12th Kim Burnett 80 71 85 77 84 76 249 224

John Blakley 75 64 82 75 92 85 249 224
14th Paul Carr 76 64 84 76 94 86 254 226
15th David Blackburn 85 76 87 78 90 81 262 235
16th Terry West 90 78 87 75 94 82 271 235
17th Curtis Sinclair 96 82 91 77 87 73 274 232
18th John Myers 85 69 91 77 99 85 275 231
19th Scot Pike 88 73 87 72 102 87 277 232
20th Rick LeCrone 95 80 91 76 99 84 285 240
21st John Warren 94 76 97 79 100 82 291 237
22nd Randy Shelton 104 85 110 91 111 92 325 268

John Champlin 73 68 77 74 333 333 483 475
Michael Hunt 78 69 77 70 333 333 488 472
William Hancock 74 64 87 81 333 333 494 478
Tony Handley 89 67 333 333 333 333 755 733



Senior Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Standing Name Day 1  Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  Day 3  Day 3  Total Total

1st Billy Diggs 73 64 76 71 79 75 228 210
Tie 2nd Jerry Baker 80 66 78 67 86 78 244 211

Gerry Aaron 73 67 76 73 74 71 223 211
Tie 4th Chris Purcell 75 69 77 73 75 71 227 213

Arnold Galbraith 74 70 75 72 74 71 223 213
Byrd Adkins 78 68 80 72 81 73 239 213

7th Joe Bradburn 87 71 81 66 90 78 258 215
Tie 8th Roger Williams 79 71 83 76 78 71 240 218

Chris Kutin 90 69 94 75 93 74 277 218
10th Jerry Lockhart 75 68 79 74 83 78 237 220
11th Lonnie Lane 94 76 89 71 91 74 274 221
Tie 12th Gene Nelson 89 73 89 73 93 77 271 223

Keith Pingle 81 71 83 74 87 78 251 223
Phillip Periman 90 75 92 77 86 71 268 223

Tie15th Chuck Thompson 83 67 94 81 94 81 271 229
Eddie McMurray 88 72 97 81 92 76 277 229

Tie 17th Karl Harm 89 73 90 74 99 83 278 230
Dave Pike 102 85 90 73 89 72 281 230
Ernie Whalen 96 76 94 74 100 80 290 230

20th Mike Munnelly 111 86 102 77 99 74 312 237
21st Mike Sabala 109 79 108 78 113 83 330 240

Brad Sable 91 71 95 76 333 333 519 480
Chris Redmon 100 79 92 71 333 333 525 483
Phil Woodall 87 64 108 89 333 333 528 486
Wayne Williams 85 71 96 83 333 333 514 487
Don Dziedzic 96 66 333 333 333 333 762 732


